
CENTRAL HEIGHTS
High School Softball Schedule

2022-2023
Date Day Opponent Location Time

2/7/23 Tuesday Corrigan (scrimmage) CH 5:00 PM

2/10/23 Friday
Jacksonville
(scrimmage) Jacksonville 5:30 PM

2/14/23 Tuesday Garrison CH 5:30 PM

2/16-2/18 Thurs-Sat Hudson Tournament Hudson TBD

2/21/23 Tuesday Shelbyville CH 5:00 PM

2/24/23 Friday Center CH 5:00 PM

3/2-3/4 Thurs-Sat Marshall Tournament Marshall TBD

3/7/23 Tuesday New Diana CH 5:30 PM

3/10/23 Friday Central* CH 5:30 PM

3/14/23 Tuesday Diboll* CH 5:30 PM

3/17/23 Friday Woodville* Woodville 5:30 PM

3/21/23 Tuesday Newton* CH 5:00 PM

3/24/23 Friday Huntington* Huntington 5:30 PM

3/28/23 Tuesday Hemphill* CH 5:30 PM

3/31 Friday BYE

4/4/23 Tuesday Central* Central 5:30 PM

4/6/23 Thursday Diboll* Diboll 5:30 PM

4/11/23 Tuesday Woodville* CH 5:30 PM

4/14/23 Friday Newton* Newton 5:30 PM

4/18/23 Tuesday Huntington** CH 5:30 PM

4/21/23 Friday Hemphill* Hemphill 5:30 PM

Superintendent: David Russel
Principal: Stephen Cox

Assistant Principal: Kenze Graff
Athletic Director: Kevin Herron

Head Coach: Paige Hailey
Asst. Coach: Mindy Moody


